
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

18 

23 

112 

38 

33 

7 

35 

150 

119 

Name 

SERGIO HENRIQUE PAIVA 

CAIO JOTTA COLLET 

EDGAR BUENO NETO 

JOSE LUIZ OSTI MUGGIATI NETO 

MATTEO SILVA BITENCOURT MOLO 

VINICIUS F. A. PONCE 

STEFANO ALLAGE MARINS 

JOÃO VICTOR CHISOSTIMO BAPTISTA FERES 

ENZO CAPORALE DE SA 

Nat 

FAERJ 

FASP 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FAERJ 

FASP 

FA U E S C  

FAERJ 

FASP 

Laps 

6 

9 

10 

10 

10 

11 

10 

12 

10 

Best Tm 

47.177 

47.702 

47.859 

47.871 

48.016 

48.023 

48.486 

48.945 

49.601 

Diff 

0.525 

0.682 

0.694 

0.839 

0.846 

1.309 

1.768 

2.424 

In L ap 

5 

5 

5 

5 

7 

5 

6 

5 

4 

S1 Best 

15.757 

15.905 

15.955 

15.967 

16.064 

16.104 

16.283 

16.309 

16.380 

S2 Best 

15.794 

16.073 

16.052 

16.130 

16.030 

16.073 

16.227 

16.418 

16.618 

S3 Best 

6.477 

6.484 

6.527 

6.443 

6.422 

6.545 

6.517 

6.663 

6.807 

S4 Best 

9.129 

9.164 

9.201 

9.196 

9.295 

9.288 

9.256 

9.411 

9.525 
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IV Copa de Kart das Federações 2014 

PJMK 

4o. Treino Oficial - PJMK 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:25:57 

Kartodromo Volta Redonda/RJ 1,150 km 

18/12/2014 12:17 

 
Divulgado às ___:___


